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FOOD		
Bidfood	 Jayne Benfield	 07824 608236	 jaynebenfield@bidfood.co.uk
Brakes	 Russell Petersen	 07545 433866	 russell.petersen@brakes.co.uk
Thomas Ridley	 Drew Preston  	 07468 697140   	 drew.preston@thomasridley.co.uk
MILK  	
Pensworth	 Sue Davidson 	 07780 495771	 sue.davidson@pensworth.co.uk	
CARE SUPPLIES, DECONTAMINATION, CLEANING & HYGIENE SUPPLIES				  
Blueleaf Care   	 Ronnie Ward   	 07384 528 010 	 ronnie.ward@blueleafcare.com
Care Shop & Delivered Health Solutions	 Phil Holmes	 07738 995052  	 phil.holmes@careshop.co.uk
Greenmaple Ltd                           	 Tahir Aloo           	 07956 494 080   	 sales@greenmaple.co.uk
Pelican Care Products	 Andy Koria	 07538 260225	 andy.koria@pelicancare.co.uk   
Proton (Southern) Ltd	 Malcolm Mcilveen	 07557 040382	 malcolm@proton-washrite.co.uk 
Smart Adventures Ltd. 	 Pawan Srivastava 	 07960 006310 	 pawan@smartadventures.co.uk
Zenith Hygiene Group plc	 Jamie Hamblin	 07958 507932	 jamie.hamblin@zhgplc.com
CLINICAL WASTE			
Clinical Waste Solutions	 Nicci Pointer	 01202 331696	 nicci@cws-ltd.co.uk
phs Group	 Simon Garrod	 07765 252763	 simongarrod@phs.co.uk
CONSULTANTS, TRAINING & REGULATIONS			
Altura Learning	 Westley Emmins	 07791 409066	 westley.emmins@alturalearning.com	
Care4Quality	 Helen Fuller	 01579 324787	 info@care4quality.co.uk
eLearning For You	 Fabio Cecchi	 01202 725080	 fabio.cecchi@theaccessgroup.com
redcrier  	 Jamie Brockhurst  	 07850 739300 	 jamie@redcrier.com
Safe & Settled	 Jan Burns	 07768 126548	 jan.burns@safeandsettled.co.uk
DEMENTIA  PRODUCTS				 
Les Ives Illustration	 Les Ives	 01423 359352	 lesivesgraphics@btconnect.com
Tovertafel (Magic Table)	 Chris Baird	 07849 973315	 chris@shift8.co.uk			 
DIGITAL CARE PLANNING
Access Group	 Richard Bains 	 07900 784840	 richard.bains@theaccessgroup.com
Person Centred Software	 Anthony Duhig 	 07495 451350 	 a.duhig@personcentredsoftware.com
Sekoia 	 Rachel Jarvis  	 07747 718933  	 rja@sekoia.co.uk
Standex Systems	 Brendan O’Neill	 07841 930560	 bon@standexsystems.co.uk
VCare Systems	 Saurabh Shah               07411 472235                	 saurabh.shah@vcaresystems.co.uk
FIRE & SAFETY			
Churches Fire Security Ltd	 Simon Titley	 07970 967037	 simon.titley@churchesfire.com
Haven Fire & Security Consultants	 Nick Dale	 01225 762667	 nick@haven-fire.co.uk
Safelincs                                                              	 Alex Wells                      07436 813245	 alex@safelincs.co.uk
FLOORING & CARPETS			
Danfloor	 Andy Bullock	 07971 631727	 andy.bullock@danfloor.co.uk
Kidderminster Carpet Factory	 David Needham	 01562 69204	 sales@carpetfactory.co.uk
FURNITURE			
Barons	 Alex Thompson	 01253 741945	 alex@baronsfurniture.co.uk
Dayex Healthcare Plus	 Rory Dibble	 01722 341552	 rory.d@dayex.co.uk 
Furncare 	 Carl Southall	 01603 674596   	 carl.southall@furncare.co.uk
GENERAL WASTE			
Biffa	 Cameron Fox        	 01296 461218  	 cameron.fox@biffa.co.uk
Suez	 Dave Moon-Watson   	 07966 774760   	 david.moon-watson@suez.com
INSURANCE & LEGAL			
Aon	 Barbara McLean. 	 07534 938 636	 barbara.mclean@aon.co.uk
Bevan Brittan                       	 Siwan Griffiths  	 07901 204 457   	 siwan.griffiths@bevanbrittan.com
  	 Sarah Skuse      	 07990 077 507   	 sarah.skuse@bevanbrittan.com
Marsh Commercial Health & Care	 James Bright	 07921 700517	 james.bright@marshcommerical.co.uk
Simply Health	 Rhea Williams 	 01962 828162  	 rhea.williams@simplyhealth.co.uk
KITCHEN EQUIPMENT, LAUNDRY & LINEN PROVIDERS			
Decotex	 Sales	 01925 245496	 sales@decotex.co.uk
elis (Berendsen)	 Paul Pearson	 07734 539078	 paul.pearson@elis.com  
Fusion 	 Jeremy Pitkin  	 07899 917098  	 jeremypitkin@fusionclc.co.uk
NURSE CALL SYSTEMS/ELECTRICAL COMPLIANCE			
Courtney Thorne 	 Dave Hewitt	 07764 338598	 davehewitt@c-t.co.uk
Elecpoint Services	 Zubair Aziz	 07891 122596	 elecpointservices@gmail.com
RECRUITMENT			
Alpha24 Healthcare Ltd (Temp & Perm)                                 Dean Anderson              020 3697 7129              	 dean@alpha24.co.co.uk  
Avanta Care (Temp)	 Joanne Godward           0113 827 2347 (Ext.503)  joanne@avantacare.com
Care First UK Recruitment Solutions (Perm)	 Abdul Jaffer	 07785 331104	 aj@carefirstuk.co.uk
SLUICES, HOISTS & LIFTS				 
Arjo	 Simon Saulis	 07860 701165	 simon.saulis@arjo.com
DDC Dolphin	 Duncan MacGregor	 01202 731555	 duncan.macgregor@ddcdolphin.com
Jackson Lifts	 James Austin	 07590 489397	 jaustin@jacksonlifts.com
STATIONERY & TONERS			
Infotone	 Scott Palmer	 01723 588271	 scott.palmer@infotone.co.uk
Lyreco UK & Ireland	 Dean Pirie	 07929 781552 	 dean.pirie@lyreco.com
Media Edge UK	 Jim Murray	 01278 450406	 jim@mediaedgeuk.co.uk
OfficeTeam	 Lisa Angus	 07801 676316	 lisa.angus@officeteam.co.uk
UNIFORM & BADGES			
Alexandra	 Jessica Hawes	 07764 232807	 Jessica.Hawes@alexandra.co.uk
Badgemaster	 Karen Henshaw	 01623 723113	 kareng@badgemaster.co.uk
Harveys Uniforms	 Harvey Wild	 0161 6249535	 info@harveys.co.uk
UTILITIES 			
Chess ICT                                                                               	Stuart Sheldon	 07753 498619	 stuartsheldon@ChessICT.co.uk
MAXIMeyes	 Victoria Brooker	 020 3947 8855	 victoria@maximeyes.me	
OTHERS			
Brodex Water Treatment Specialists	 Jay Palmer	 01392 241331	 jay.palmer@brodextrident.com
Green Jelly-fish    	 Craig Haines  	 07850 193513  	 spectrumconsortium@greenjellyfish.co.uk
Peninsula Business Services  	 Tom Clough  	 07805 740955 	 tom.clough@peninsula-uk.com
uCheck (DBS Service)                                                            Elizabeth Frost              0843 178 0818              	 elizabeth.frost@ucheck.co.uk
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